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INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

November 9 – November 15, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

How to Pronounce Knife Thammavongsa, 
Souvankham 

9780771094606 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Dearly Atwood, Margaret 9780771000775 McClelland & Stewart 32.95 

The Deep End (Diary of a Wimpy 
Kid Book 15) 

Kinney, Jeff 9781419748684 Abrams, Inc.; Amulet Books 17.99 

How to Be an Antiracist Kendi, Ibram X. 9780525509288 Random House Publishing Group; 
One World/Ballantine 

36 

The Glass Hotel Mandel, Emily St. 
John 

9781443455732 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

Braiding Sweetgrass Kimmerer, Robin 
Wall 

9781571313560 Milkweed Editions 26.95 

The Ickabog Rowling, J. K. 9781338732870 Scholastic, Incorporated 36.99 

Extraordinary Canadians Mansbridge, Peter 9781982134525 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 36.99 

The Answer Is ... Trebek, Alex 9781982157999 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 32 

War: How Conflict Shaped Us MacMillan, Margaret 9780735238022 Penguin Canada; Allen Lane 35 

The Boy, the Mole, the Fox and 
the Horse 

Mackesy, Charlie 9780062976581 HarperCollins Publishers; 
HarperOne 

28.5 

Ridgerunner Adamson, Gil 9781487006563 House of Anansi Press 32.95 

Reset Deibert, Ronald 9781487008055 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Sapiens: a Graphic History Harari, Yuval Noah; 
Casanave, Daniel 

9780771038747 McClelland & Stewart; Signal 29.99 

The Lost Spells MacFarlane, Robert; 
Morris, Jackie 

9781487007799 House of Anansi Press; Anansi 
International 

31 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData.  

 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

November 9 – November 15, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

How to Pronounce Knife Thammavongsa, 
Souvankham 

9780771094606 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Dearly Atwood, Margaret 9780771000775 McClelland & Stewart 32.95 

The Glass Hotel Mandel, Emily St. 
John 

9781443455732 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

24.99 

Ridgerunner Adamson, Gil 9781487006563 House of Anansi Press 32.95 

The Pull of the Stars Donoghue, Emma 9781443461788 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited; Harper Avenue 

33.99 

All the Devils Are Here Penny, Louise 9781250145239 St. Martin's Press; 
Minotaur Books 

36.99 

Indians on Vacation King, Thomas 9781443460545 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

32.99 

Polar Vortex Mootoo, Shani 9781771665643 Book*hug 23 

Here the Dark Bergen, David 9781771963213 Biblioasis 22.95 

Noopiming Simpson, Leanne 
Betasamosake 

9781487007645 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada; Vintage 
Canada 

21 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 
Incorporated; Dancing Cat 
Books 

14.95 

The Outlander Adamson, Gil 9781487007300 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Finder Ferguson, Will 9781982139698 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

24.99 

Home Body Kaur, Rupi 9781501175305 Simon & Schuster, 
Incorporated 

22 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData.  

 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

November 9 – November 15, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

Extraordinary 
Canadians 

Mansbridge, Peter 9781982134525 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 36.99 

The Answer Is ... Trebek, Alex 9781982157999 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 32 

War: How Conflict 
Shaped Us 

MacMillan, Margaret 9780735238022 Penguin Canada; Allen Lane 35 

Reset Deibert, Ronald 9781487008055 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Skin We're In Cole, Desmond 9780385686341 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

If I Knew Then Arden, Jann 9780735279971 Random House of Canada 32 

Takaya Alexander, Cheryl 9781771603737 RMB Rocky Mountain Books 30 

Oh She Glows for 
Dinner 

Liddon, Angela 9780735238190 Penguin Canada 40 

21 Things You May Not 
Know about the Indian 
Act 

Joseph, Bob 9780995266520 Page Two Books, Inc.; 
Indigenous Relations 

19.95 

The Fight for History Cook, Tim 9780735238336 Penguin Canada; Allen Lane 35 

A History of My Brief 
Body 

Belcourt, Billy-Ray 9780735237780 Penguin Canada; Hamish 
Hamilton 

25 

From the Ashes Thistle, Jesse 9781982101213 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 24.99 

Burke's Law Burke, Brian; Brunt, 
Stephen 

9780735239470 Penguin Canada; Viking 35 

The Company Bown, Stephen 9780385694070 Doubleday Canada 37 

Friends and Enemies Amiel, Barbara 9780771006715 McClelland & Stewart; Signal 42 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData.  

 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

November 9 – November 15, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

How to Pronounce Knife Thammavongsa, Souvankham 9780771094606 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

The Glass Hotel Mandel, Emily St. John 9781443455732 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

Polar Vortex Mootoo, Shani 9781771665643 Book*hug 23 

Here the Dark Bergen, David 9781771963213 Biblioasis 22.95 

Noopiming Simpson, Leanne Betasamosake 9781487007645 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada; Vintage 
Canada 

21 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 
Incorporated; Dancing Cat 
Books 

14.95 

The Outlander Adamson, Gil 9781487007300 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Finder Ferguson, Will 9781982139698 Simon & Schuster, 
Incorporated 

24.99 

Trickster Drift Robinson, Eden 9780735273443 Knopf Canada; Vintage 
Canada 

21 

Many Rivers to Cross Robinson, Peter 9780771072826 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Company We Keep Itani, Frances 9781443457538 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

The Forgotten Daughter Goodman, Joanna 9780062998316 HarperCollins Publishers; 
Harper Paperbacks 

21.99 

Five Little Indians Good, Michelle 9781443459181 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

The Testaments Atwood, Margaret 9780771009457 McClelland & Stewart 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData.  

 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

November 9 – November 15, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Deep End (Diary of a 
Wimpy Kid Book 15) 

Kinney, Jeff 9781419748684 Abrams, Inc. 17.99 

The Ickabog Rowling, J. K. 9781338732870 Scholastic, Incorporated 36.99 

The One?! Blabey, Aaron 9781338329506 Scholastic, Incorporated; 
Scholastic Paperbacks 

8.99 

Grime and Punishment Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9781338535624 Scholastic, Incorporated; 
Graphix 

15.99 

Oh, the Places You'll Go! Seuss 9780679805274 Random House Children's 
Books 

24.99 

When We Are Kind Gray Smith, Monique; 
Neidhardt, Nicole 

9781459825222 Orca Book Publishers 19.95 

Over and under the Snow Messner, Kate; Neal, 
Christopher Silas 

9781452136462 Chronicle Books LLC 11.99 

The Couch Potato John, Jory; Oswald, Pete 9780062954534 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 23.99 

Happy Narwhalidays (a 
Narwhal and Jelly Book #5) 

Clanton, Ben 9780735262515 Tundra 16.99 

Logan Likes Mary Anne! (the 

Baby-Sitters Club Graphic 
Novel #8) 

Martin, Ann M.; Galligan, 

Gale 

9781338304541 Scholastic, Incorporated; 

Graphix 

16.99 

The Rupert Annual 2021 Bestall, Alfred; Harrold, John; 
Trotter, Stuart 

9781405296465 Egmont Books, Limited 21.95 

The Hate U Give Thomas, Angie 9780062498533 HarperCollins Publishers; 
Balzer & Bray 

23.99 

Fortress of the Stone Dragon West, Tracey; Loveridge, 
Matt 

9781338540314 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

Antiracist Baby Board Book Kendi, Ibram X.; 
Lukashevsky, Ashley 

9780593110416 Penguin Young Readers 
Group; Kokila 

11.99 

Hair Love Cherry, Matthew A.; Harrison, 
Vashti 

9780525553366 Penguin Young Readers 
Group; Kokila 

23.99 

     


